Pos Dorsal

00N U B~

269
316
270
271
268

Servie 7
(7]
™
sa;;oa’o

COMUNIDAD DE

Calatayud
Apellidos Nombre
PORTERO VAL JARA
NAVARRO PEREZ LOLA
ROY MOLINA ANDREA
ZARATE BRIZ LAURA
CALAVIA GARRIDO NEREA

SABINAN — PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

Club

AD Jalon
Independiente

AD Jalon

Cristo Rey Atletismo
Independiente

Pagina 1

Categoria

INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO
INFANTIL FEMENINO

de atle'.

™ " 4 "Stn,
ertinor

Tiempo M/Km Dif.



