



III HOCES DEL JALÓN

SABIÑÁN – PARACUELOS DE LA RIBERA

**Pos Dorsal Apellidos**

1	269	PORTERO VAL
4	316	NAVARRO PEREZ
5	270	ROY MOLINA
7	271	ZÁRATE BRIZ
8	268	CALAVIA GARRIDO

Nombre Club

JARA	AD Jalon
LOLA	Independiente
ANDREA	AD Jalon
LAURA	Cristo Rey Atletismo
NEREA	Independiente

Categoría

INFANTIL FEMENINO

Tiempo M/Km Dif.